MASTER’S OFFICE, CAPE TOWN

TELEPHONE AND OFFICE LIST Team 1

DECEASED ESTATES (4t FLOOR)

(021}
832 -

Ext ASSISTANT MASTER )
3100 Supervisor of: Room
Ms L de Reuck F4-8
J Williams
LDeReuck@justice.gov.z
a
3102 | Estate Controller numbers
ending JaWilliams@justice.gov.za Room
Ms Janeen Williams on
01, 05, Fa-7
09, 10,
11,500,
Estate Controlier numbers R
; oom
Vacant ending
on
31, 35, F4-6
45,50,90,
5000,
31000
3098 | ASSISTANT MASTER .
Supervisor of: Room
Ms C Vermaak
CVermaak@justice.gov. N Tungata F4-1
za
Estate Controller numbers R
) oom
Vacant 22dlng F4-3
41, 51,
55, 59,
100,9000,
10 000,
21000
3038 | Estate Controller numbers .
ending NTungata@justice.gov.za Room
Ms N Tungata . F4- 5
61, 65,
71,75,
93,
99,900
11000
3193 | ASSISTANT MASTER .
Supervisor of: Room
Ms N Bunyonyo
Ms D Alexander F4*-2




3039 | Estate Controller numbers .
ending DAlexander@justice.gov.za Room
Ms D Alexander
on
15,19,21, Fa-4
25.19000,
25000
Estate Controller numbers .
7 oom
Vacant ending
on
81, 85, F49
91, 95,
15000
RC 3103 | Registry clerk TFutshane®@justice.gov.za Room
Ms Thandi Futshane (supervisor Ms L de Reuck) F4-12
RC 3104 | Registry clerk ShVisagie@justice.gov.za Room
Ms Judy Visagie (supervisor Ms C Vermaak) F4-11
3140 | Registry clerk
Mr Kyle Jansen {Ms N Bunyonyo)
DC 3141 | Data Capturer AMartin@justice.gov.za Room
Ms A Martin (supervisor Ms C Vermaak) F4-10




